
Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo 
(min/km)

śr. Prędkość  
(km/h)

Czas   
(hh:mm:ss,ss)

1 65 Kiliarska Valentyna 1990 03:35 16,78 00:35:45,05
2 70 Didovodiuk Olesia 1990 03:40 16,33 00:36:44,95
3 67 Popova Olena 1987 03:43 16,17 00:37:06,90
4 69 Ukryurchuk Oksana 1986 03:49 15,71 00:38:11,70
5 73 Jachimczyk Aleksandra 1983 04:05 14,69 00:40:50,85
6 47 Szczęch Patrycja 1993 04:21 13,80 00:43:29,60
7 48 Szklana Anita 1995 04:29 13,40 00:44:46,35
8 35 Potaczek Justyna 1982 04:58 12,09 00:49:37,40
9 84 Sikora Alicja 1952 04:59 12,04 00:49:51,10
10 16 Kołek Renata 1983 05:11 11,59 00:51:47,05
11 106 Nowak Justyna 1998 05:31 10,86 00:55:14,80
12 24 Łazorko Emilia 2000 05:43 10,48 00:57:13,85
13 7 Gratka Beata 1974 05:52 10,23 00:58:40,75
14 25 Łazorko Zuzanna 2002 06:08 9,79 01:01:17,30
15 58 Zachara Maria 1957 06:08 9,77 01:01:24,50
16 14 Kita Grażyna 1994 06:16 9,58 01:02:39,60
17 43 Surzyn Aleksandra 1991 06:26 9,34 01:04:16,15
18 33 Pająk Bogumiła 1982 06:59 8,60 01:09:45,45

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI

WYNIKI OPEN KOBIETY - 10 km



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo 
(min/km)

śr. Prędkość  
(km/h)

Czas   
(hh:mm:ss,ss)

1 65 Kiliarska Valentyna 1990 03:35 16,78 00:35:45,05
2 70 Didovodiuk Olesia 1990 03:40 16,33 00:36:44,95
3 47 Szczęch Patrycja 1993 04:21 13,80 00:43:29,60
4 48 Szklana Anita 1995 04:29 13,40 00:44:46,35
5 106 Nowak Justyna 1998 05:31 10,86 00:55:14,80
6 24 Łazorko Emilia 2000 05:43 10,48 00:57:13,85
7 25 Łazorko Zuzanna 2002 06:08 9,79 01:01:17,30
8 14 Kita Grażyna 1994 06:16 9,58 01:02:39,60
9 43 Surzyn Aleksandra 1991 06:26 9,34 01:04:16,15

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI

WYNIKI K 20 - 10 km



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo 
(min/km)

śr. Prędkość  
(km/h)

Czas   
(hh:mm:ss,ss)

1 67 Popova Olena 1987 03:43 16,17 00:37:06,90
2 69 Ukryurchuk Oksana 1986 03:49 15,71 00:38:11,70
3 73 Jachimczyk Aleksandra 1983 04:05 14,69 00:40:50,85
4 35 Potaczek Justyna 1982 04:58 12,09 00:49:37,40
5 16 Kołek Renata 1983 05:11 11,59 00:51:47,05
6 33 Pająk Bogumiła 1982 06:59 8,60 01:09:45,45

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI

WYNIKI K 30 - 10 km



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo 
(min/km)

śr. Prędkość  
(km/h)

Czas   
(hh:mm:ss,ss)

1 7 Gratka Beata 1974 05:52 10,23 00:58:40,75

WYNIKI K 40 - 10 km

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo 
(min/km)

śr. Prędkość  
(km/h)

Czas   
(hh:mm:ss,ss)

1 84 Sikora Alicja 1952 04:59 12,04 00:49:51,10
2 58 Zachara Maria 1957 06:08 9,77 01:01:24,50

WYNIKI K +50 - 10 km

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI


